Course schedule, Helsinki Summer School 2013

“Introduction to Holocaust and Genocide Studies”

Wednesday 7 August

9-10 Introduction, Simo Muir, Oula Silvennoinen, Malte Gasche
10-12 “Nazi policies, from state anti-Semitism to Holocaust”, Tal Bruttmann
13-15 “Rethinking the killing centers. Deconstructing representations to understand
a global policy”, Tal Bruttmann

15-17 Teaching the Holocaust, Video Conference from Yad Vashem

Thursday 8 August
9-11 The impacts of WWII on law and justice in Europe, Esmée van Engelen
12-14 The Spanish Holocaust, Jukka Kekkonen

14-16 Totatalitarian Movements, Esmée van Engelen

Friday 9 August
10-12 Holocaust as Memory Culture, Simo Muir
13-16 Visit to Memorial Sites in Helsinki

Monday 12 August

9-11 The Roma and the Holocaust: Finnish and Nordic perspectives,
Miika Tervonen

12-14 The Causes of the Rwanda Genocide in 1994 and its Aftermath,
Risto Marjomaa

14-16 Genocide and the Theory of Just War, Risto Marjomaa

Tuesday 13 August

9-11 Remembrance in the shadows of denial - the Armenians, Serafim Seppéla
12-14 Forensic Investigations of Human Rights Violations, Helena Ranta
14-16 Competing Memories: The Baltic States and WWII, Malte Gasche



Wed 14 August

Excursion to Latvia, guided by local historians

Thursday 15 August

Excursion to Latvia, guided by local historians

Friday 16 August

13-15 "Collective memory and national narratives: the Danish Jews between Sweden
and Theresienstadt”, part 1, Solvej Berlau

15-17 "Collective memory and national narratives: the Danish Jews between Sweden
and Theresienstadt”, part 2, Solvej Berlau

Monday 19 August
10-12 Jewish Resistance and Worlds Passivity, Philippe Boukara
13-15 Memory of the Shoah and Multiculturalism, Philippe Boukara

Tuesday 20 August
10-12 Work-in-Progress Session; Paper presentations chaired by Wichert ten Have
13-15 Work-in-Progress Session; Paper presentations chaired by Wichert ten Have

Wednesday 21 August
10-12 Work-in-Progress Session; Paper presentations chaired by Wichert ten Have
13-16 Work-in-Progress Session; Paper presentations chaired by Wichert ten Have

Thursday 22 August

10-12 The EHRI-project: European Holocaust Research Infrastructure, Conny
Kristel

13-16 Seminar: Coming to Terms with the Past — Holocaust and other Genocides,
Wichert ten Have, Conny Kristel, Malte Gasche, Simo. Muir, Oula

Silvennoinen,



